Race Finish
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 1
1 2
1 1
2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
2 7
3 1
3 2
3 3
3 4
3 5
3 6
3 7
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 1
4 1
5 1
5 2
5 3
5 4
5 5
5 6
6 1
6 2
6 1
6 2
6 3
6 1
7 1
7 1
7 1

Class

Class#2 PW 7-8
Class#2 PW 7-8
Class#2 PW 7-8
Class#2 PW 7-8
Class#3 PW 4-8
Class#3 PW 4-8
Class#4 PW 4-8

250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP

Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230

85 HEADS UP
85 HEADS UP
85 HEADS UP
100 Mod Sptm A
100 Mod Sptm A
100 Mod Sptm A
100 Mod Sptm B
100 Mod Sptm C

Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A

Master B
Master B
Super Senior C
Super Senior C
Super Senior C
Master C

100 Yth Mod A
100 Yth Mod B
100 Yth Stk C

LODI CYCLE BOWL RESULTS (TT)

20 OCTOBER 2018

First

COLTON
JETT
BRODY
JACKSON
ELIJAH
COLTON
DEAN

BRANDEN
SPENCER
DOMINIC
CHAD
BLAKE
KENNY
TREVOR

MIKE
GENE
COLE

ROBBIE
CHARLIE
DENNIS
GARY

TALUS
CALE
TREVOR
DERRIK
DOMINIC
STEWART
LEE
BRANDON

CHRISTOPHER
CRAIG
RICK
ROSS
MARK
RALPH

JAY
LEE
JOSEPH
BRIAN
TOM
TIM

CALE
CHRISTIAN
DEAN

Last

SHAFER
KATARZY
TAYLOR
BROWN
PAZ
CORONA
RABIDEAU

WELLER
YOUNG
DIAS
SPURGEON
ASH
HOLLAND
TAYLOR

FOWLER
FITZSIMMONS
CROWLEY
NICHOLS
NICHOLS
KING
KING

SATHER
MAIXNER

TAYLOR

OHLS

DEMARIO

BARBER

DAVIDSON
ENGEBRETSEN

ROSS
SCROGGINS
SHAFER
ROSS
HUNTER
LEE

GARDENER
DAVIDSON
ELICH
WALKER
FREDRICKSON
DODA

MAIXNER
KNOX
RABIDEAU

City

CARUTHERS
TRACY
EUREKA
TULARE

CASTRO VALLEY

FRESNO

CITRUS HEIGHTS

UKIAH
ELK GROVE
LODI
LODI
SOLEDAD
STOCKTON
EUREKA

VACAVILLE
EUREKA
FREMONT
LATHROP
STOCKTON
CONCORD
SACRAMENTO

VANCOUVER
TUALATIN
EUREKA
MODESTO
ELK GROVE
STOCKTON
MARTINEZ
OROVILLE

MI WUK
WATERFORD
VACAVILLE
SAN JOSE
BENICIA
LODI

SPARKS
MARTINEZ
HOLLISTER
SPARKS
SAN JOSE
SACREMENTO

TUALATIN
WALLACE

CITRUS HEIGHTS

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182
www.lodicyclebowl.com

State Bike #
CA 1n
CA 127e
CA 5p
CA 22
CA 1l16d
CA 3
CA 9x
CA 2y
CA 420e
CA 4d
CA 35e
CA 140z
CA 427e
CA 601
CA 48h
CA 5
CA 1
CA 204
CA 511
CA 79v
CA 33v
WA  116x
OR 04
CA 601
CA 82z
CA 10
CA 38z
CA 57d
CA 150b
CA 29
CA 8y
CA 179
CA 139a
CA 32h
CA 8e
NV 17n
CA 57d
CA 338m
NV  165n
CA 179s
CA 279
OR 04
CA 51
CA  190x
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10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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1
2
3
4
1
1
2
3

100 Yth Stk C
65cc C
65cc C

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

O>»>>»>>>>

450 Open Am
Senior A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior C

85cc A
85cc A
85cc C
85cc B

Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage AM
Vintage B

450 Open B
450 Open B
450 Open C
450 Open C

Lodi Money
Lodi Money
Lodi Money
Lodi Money
Lodi Money

250cc A
250cc A
250cc A
250cc A
250cc B
250cc C
250cc C
250cc C

LODI CYCLE BOWL RESULTS (TT)

20 OCTOBER 2018

ERIC
COLTON
JETT

CURTIS
NICK
CHARLES
BILLY
TONY
JOSEPH
THOMAS
JONATHAN

ERIC
JACK
JOHN
SID
JOSEPH

TALUS
CALE
MAVERICK
CHRISTIAN

STEVE
DONNIE
MIKE
JASON
WILLIAM
MIKE
JAY
NATHAN

ERIC
LEE
BLAKE
KATIE

ANDREW
CHRISTIAN
JARED
ZAYNE
CHARLES

BRANDEN
DOMINIC
CHAD
KAMERON
SPENCER
BLAKE
WESTON
KENNY

EBERHARDT
SHAFER
KATARZY

PEEBLES
LEDOU
MATTOS
HILES
MEIRING
KNIGHT
KNIGHT
WELL

SEXTON
ROBERTS
SELF
REED
ELICH

SATHER
MAIXNER
WELL
KNOX

HALL
DARRAH
FOWLER
CRAVEN

MCDONNELL
RIDDELL
GARDENER
DART

SEXTON
DAVIDSON
ASH
NEILSON

LUKER
SPURGEON
JENSEN
KANNAL
MATTOS

WELLER
DIAS
SPURGEON
BROYLES
YOUNG
ASH
WELL
HOLLAND

STOCKTON
CARUTHERS
TRACY

BAKERSFIELD
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
LODI
TRACY
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
LODI

LODI
SAN JOSE
PLEASANTON
REDMOND
HOLLISTER

VANCOUVER
TUALATIN
LODI
WALLACE

KALAMA
MARTINEZ
VACAVILLE
MADERA
LODI
SONOMA
SPARKS
BENICIA

LODI
MARTINEZ
SOLEDAD
BURNABY

CONCORD
LODI
ELK GROVE
VALLEY SPRINGS
SANTA ROSA

UKIAH
LODI
LODI
LODI

ELK GROVE
SOLEDAD
LODI
STOCKTON

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182
www.lodicyclebowl.com

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
WA
CA

WA
OR
CA
CA

WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA

CA
CA
CA
BC

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

®

b

45
127e

25z
75y
427
44]

Ixx
1x
172e

315
26u
22y
or
338m

116X
04
171e
801

26s
48h
13v
77v
26m
82c
17n
274v

315

57d

140z
or

11

22

31
69v
427

2y
4d
35e

420e
140z
172e
427e
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

4
5
6
7
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250cc C
250cc C
250cc C
250cc C

Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A

450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A

LODI CYCLE BOWL RESULTS (TT)

20 OCTOBER 2018

TREVOR
BRANDON
ELISSA
TALUS

JOSEPH
JACK
CHRISTOPHER
DORREY
STEVE
JEFF
RICK
MIKE
MIKE
RICHARD
ROSS
MARK
SID
ROBERT

ANDREW
TONY
CHRISTIAN
COLE
TARREN
JUSTIN
SHAWN
JARED
ZAYNE
COLE
CHARLES
SAMMY
DEVIN
NICK

TAYLOR

ENGEBRETSEN

MISNER
SATHER

KNIGHT
ROBERTS
ROSS
INGOGLIA
HALL
SPOHR
SHAFER
FOWLER
PITSCHNER
ARNOLD
ROSS
HUNTER
REED
CURRY

LUKER
MEIRING
SPURGEON
CROWLEY
SANTERO
ANSELMI
RAGGIO
JENSEN
KANNAL
PATTEE
MATTOS
KNOX
KONNOFF
LEDOU

EUREKA
OROVILLE
WATERFORD
VANCOUVER

STOCKTON
SAN JOSE
MI WUK

DISCOVERY BAY

KALAMA
DURHAM
VACAVILLE
VACAVILLE

CASTRO VALLEY

MODESTO
SAN JOSE
BENICIA
REDMOND
SACRAMENTO

CONCORD
TRACY
LODI
FREMONT
PETALUMA
LODI
LOCKEFORD
ELK GROVE

VALLEY SPRINGS

MODESTO
SANTA ROSA
WALLACE
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182
www.lodicyclebowl.com

@

CA
CA
CA
WA

CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

4la
26s
22z
179
13v
46y

139a
32h
or

11

22
217
75f

15
51h

31
69v

379v
427

108
22f

75y
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